AES-2360-C4 Fanless Embedded Industrial PC with i5-8365UE/i3-8145UE               www.advanipc.com.tw
All product specifications are subject to change without notice
AES-2360-C4
Intel Whiskey Lake i5-8365UE/i3-8145UE CPU
Fanless Industrial Computers, DP/HDMI, 2LAN
4USB3.1/4USB2, 4COM, M.2, SIM,DC-IN 12-24V
Features
 Intel 8th Whiskey Lake Q-Core i5-8365UE / D-Core i3-8145UE CPU

A E S -2 3 6 0
U n it : m m
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU DP/HDMI GbE USB 3.1 USB 2.0 COM DDR4 RAM M.2 B-Key M.2 M-Key 60W PSU
AES-2360L-C4-M0-M64LP0 i3-8145UE 1/1 2 4 4 4 Option 64GB MLC/42 Option Option
AES-2360E-C4-M0-N12LP0 i5-8365UE 1/1 2 4 4 4 Option 128GB MLC/80 Option Option
AES-2360L-C4-M4-M12DP0 i3-8145UE 1/1 2 4 4 4 4GB 128GB TLC/42 Option Option
AES-2360E-C4-M4-N25DP0 I5-8365UE 1/1 2 4 4 4 4GB 256GB TLC/80 Option  Option
AES-2360L-C4-M8-P25DP0 i3-8145UE 1/1 2 4 4 4 8GB  Option 256G TLC/42 x2 Option
AES-2360E-C4-M8-Q25DP0 I5-8365UE 1/1 2 4 4 4 8GB Option 256G TLC/80 x2 Option
AES-2360E-C4-M8-G25DP0 I5-8365UE 1/1 2 4 4 4 8GB Option 256G TLC/80 x4 Option
AES-2360H-C4-M0-M00P0 i7-8665UE 1/1 2 4 4 4 Option Option Option Option
Optional Items
Part Number Description
SODIMM-DDR4- M4 / M8 204-Pin SODIMM DDR4-2133, 4GB / 8GB
M2-M64D(2242)/N12D(2280) M.2 SATA3 2242 64GB 3D-TLC/ M.2 2280 128GB 3D-TLC (B-KEY )